
MagStand
MagStand delivers seamless charging and 
dependable security for  handheld devices 
with integrated Qi2 and MagSafe 
capabilities—empowering your team to 
power, protect, and perform.

Phone security with seamless magnetic charging.

Order Codes: 
1 of each required

Installation Accessories
Order as needed:

DQP300-W

DQP100-W
 *Add the DQD405 KI Mount Kit if you are not using 
adhesives to secure the base

DQP200-W
DQP210-W (for 16e)

PS552

PS520-US  
PS520-JPN
PS520-IND
PS520-AUS
PS520-UK
PS520-EU

DQP400
DQP401 (for 16e)

ADH2300 ADH2333
(QTY 3-1 per unit)

ADH2337-HH Charger (QTY 6- 3 per unit)
ADH2338-Stand (QTY 6- 3 per unit)
ADH2339 -Sensor (QTY 8-1 per unit)

AF6313 

DNTX93

invue.com

Qi2 Charger

HH Sensor

Universal Base

Qi2 Charge Head 

Power Supply
Choose one:

Sensor 
Placement Tool           

Polish Kit LSE Plate Multi-Tool

Scoop Blade 
Attachment

Replacement Adhesives 

Must include on 
first time orders

Necessary for remerchandisingRecommended for 
best sensor adhesion

Installation Instructions

Comprehensive 
Written Guide

Technical 
Specs

Device 
Preparation

Stand 
Installation

Sensor 
Demerchandising

Battery 
Replacement
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